Position

Recreation Division Manager
Recreation Program Supervisor
Recreation Program Supervisor
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Recreation Coordinator
Lifeguard

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Day Camp Aide

Lifeguard

Day Camp Aide

Other Positions Held City

Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms
Twentynine Palms

Twentynine Palms

Department

Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation
Recreation

Recreation

Total Wages

$104,909
$64,804
$50,187
$22,691
$16,158
$5,507
$4,188
$4,162
$3,830
$3,716
$3,601
$3,530
$3,157
$2,811
$2,399
$2,276
$1,811

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$14,466
$14,753
$10,750

$5,004
$0
$1,201
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



