Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Recreation Division Manager		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$104,909	\$14,466
Recreation Program Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$64,804	\$14,753
Recreation Program Supervisor		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$50,187	\$10,750
Recreation Coordinator		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$22,691	\$5,004
Recreation Coordinator		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$16,158	\$0
Recreation Coordinator		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$5,507	\$1,201
Lifeguard		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$4,188	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$4,162	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,830	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,716	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,601	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,530	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$3,157	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$2,811	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$2,399	\$0
Lifeguard		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$2,276	\$0
Day Camp Aide		Twentynine Palms	Recreation	\$1,811	\$0